
Bib Name Time Scoring Place Place Team Name Points

135 Alyssa Knott 26:08.4 1 1 Selden Hills Senior Masters Male 15

180 Kimberly Minerva 28:22.3 2 2 Selden Hills Open Female 24

201 John Oakley 28:45.7 3 3 Selden Hills Senior Masters Female 50

203 Mark Ogden 28:58.4 4 4 Selden Hills Masters Female 65

181 Michael Minerva 29:08.4 5 DNQ Selden Hills Masters Male DNQ

243 Stephen Samartino 29:37.0 6

142 Brianne Langstaff 32:32.8 7

38 Don Chung 32:44.6 8

73 Tara Dungate 35:31.2 9

179 Dennis Michel 35:48.6 10

291 Caroline Ward 35:53.5 11

153 Lindsey Losquadro 36:19.4 12

277 Sarah Thompsen 36:26.3 13

51 Nancy Cook 36:29.6 14

17 April Bodre 38:39.1 15

220 Kerri Przybylowski 39:10.5 16

141 Melissa Lanfrit-Hait 39:20.7 17

313 Karen Cotten 41:01.8 18

218 Laurie Powers 44:26.2 19

266 Mike Souto 44:40.8 20

170 Doreen McDougall 50:45.8 21

41 Helma Clavin 54:14.7 22

Iron Horse 4 Miler - Overall Individual Scoring Iron Horse 4 Miler - Overall Team Scoring



Bib Name Age Place Chip Time Scoring Place Team Points Team Name

142 Brianne Langstaff 1: F40-44 32:32.8 7 Selden Hills Masters Female

277 Sarah Thompsen 6: F40-44 36:26.3 13 Selden Hills Masters Female

51 Nancy Cook 1: F45-49 36:29.6 14 Selden Hills Masters Female

17 April Bodre 8: F40-44 38:39.1 15 Selden Hills Masters Female

220 Kerri Przybylowski 9: F40-44 39:10.5 16 Selden Hills Masters Female

218 Laurie Powers 5: F55-59 44:26.2 19 Selden Hills Masters Female

170 Doreen McDougall 8: F55-59 50:45.8 21 Selden Hills Masters Female

181 Michael Minerva 2: M50-54 29:08.4 5 65

243 Stephen Samartino 2: M45-49 29:37.0 6 Selden Hills Masters Male

266 Mike Souto 10: M50-54 44:40.8 19 Selden Hills Masters Male

Selden Hills Masters Male

135 Alyssa Knott 2: F OA 26:08.4 1 DNQ

180 Kimberly Minerva 3: F OA 28:22.3 2 Selden Hills Open Female

73 Tara Dungate 4: F35-39 35:31.2 9 Selden Hills Open Female

153 Lindsey Losquadro 5: F30-34 36:19.4 12 Selden Hills Open Female

141 Melissa Lanfrit-Hait 2: F45-49 39:20.7 17 Selden Hills Open Female

Selden Hills Open Female

291 Caroline Ward 1: F55-59 35:53.5 11 24

313 Karen Cotten 1: F65-69 41:01.8 18 Selden Hills Senior Masters Female

41 Helma Clavin 1: F80-84 54:14.7 21 Selden Hills Senior Masters Female

Selden Hills Senior Masters Female

201 John Oakley 2: M60-64 28:45.7 3 50

203 Mark Ogden 3: M60-64 28:58.4 4 Selden Hills Senior Masters Male

38 Don Chung 2: M65-69 32:44.6 8 Selden Hills Senior Masters Male

179 Dennis Michel 2: M75-79 35:48.6 10 Selden Hills Senior Masters Male

Selden Hills Senior Masters Male

15

Iron Horse 4 Miler Individual and Team Statistics


